ECCOSORB® SF
Resonance & Thin Sheet radio wave absorber
Physical Features
Due to Silicon Rubber for basic material, they are endurable among -54℃ to +160℃ and available
to use on the outdoor environment conditions. Also, they are flexible and easy to seal on the curved
surface.
Typical application
ECCOSORB® SF is much suitable for the application, especially the demanded thin materials and

TEL: +81 45-471-4791 FAX: +81 45-
471-4798
E & C ENGINEERING K.K.
TYPE. Thickness
(cm)
Weight
(kg/m2)
Frequency
(GHz)
Absorb.
(dB)
Size
(mm)
SF-1.0 0.47 22.5 1 ≧ 12
305 x 305
SF-1.5 0.31 15 1.5 ≧ 16
SF-2.0 0.23 11.3 2 ≧ 18
SF-2.5 0.21 10.1 2.5
≧ 20
SF-3.0 0.2 9.3 3
SF-3.5 0.2 8.7 3.5
SF-4.0 0.23 9 4
SF-4.5 0.22 8.4 4.5
SF-5.0 0.2 7.7 5
SF-5.5 0.22 7.6 5.5
SF-6.0 0.21 7.2 6
SF-6.5 0.19 6.8 6.5
SF-7.0 0.18 6.4 7
SF-7.5 0.17 6.1 7.5
SF-8.0 0.16 5.6 8
SF-8.5 0.15 5.3 8.5
SF-9.0 0.18 5.6 9
SF-9.5 0.16 5.1 9.5
SF-10.0 0.15 4.9 10
SF-10.5 0.15 4.6 10.5
SF-11.0 0.14 4.5 11
SF-12.0 0.13 4.1 12
SF-13.0 0.14 4 13
SF-14.0 0.12 3.7 14
SF-15.0 0.12 3.4 15
SF-16.0 0.11 3.2 16
※ For SF-28MB, SF-76.5MB, please refer the unique catalogue each for.
※ The above table shows the Typ. Value, not Guaranteed.
The specification may change without advanced notice for any improvement.